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O39-A1

1/25000

O39-A1

366 307.48

4 082 122.57

377 449.16

4 081 954.79

377 649.20

4 095 822.79

366 525.72

4 095 990.77

O39-a4

O3
9-a

2

N39-d4

O38-b2

367 500

370 000

372 500

375 000

4 082 500

4 085 000

4 087 500

4 090 000

4 092 500

4 095 000

DOĞANPINAR BARAJ GÖLÜ

YENİ TEPEBAŞI

YEŞİLDERE

ARAP

ÖZYURT

DİREKLİ

GÖKTEPE

YENİKÖY

ŞENYURT

YENİYURT

TÜRKYURDU

KIZILSEKİ

YEŞİLHÖYÜK

KÜÇÜKKARACAÖREN

ACER

KAŞYOLU

DUTLUCA

YAKACIK

KARATAŞ

KAVUNLUK

GÜNDOĞAN

KOÇAKLAR

TINAZDERE

KEÇİKUYUSU

OĞUZELİ

ALTINYURT D.

SACIR SUYU ÇAYI

GAZİANTEP-2040
1/25.0000 ÖLÇEKLİ NAZIM İMAR PLANI


